
Main Speaker

Almeida Jorge Profinite Algebras University of Porto, Portugal jalmeida@fc.up.pt

Fernandes Vitor Semigroups of Transformations on a Finite Chain – Order and Orientation New University of Lisbon, Portugal

Goldstern Martin Some Results on the Lattice of Centralizer Clones TU Wien Martin.Goldstern@tuwien.ac.at

Mc Alister Don Transformation  Semigroups, Congruences, Idempotents, and Subsemigroups

Steinby Magnus Varieties of Finite Semigroups, Finite Algebras, and  Tree Languages Turku Center for Computer Science steinby@utu.fi

Volkov Mikhail Relatively Inherently Non-Finitely Based Varieties and Quasivarieties Ural State University,  Ekaterinburg, Russia mishavolkov@gmail.com

Sex Surname Name Talk? Topic Affiliation Email Address

M Afonin Sergey Y On automaticity of finitely generated semigroups of factorial languages Moscow State University, Russia serg@msu.ru

M Aichinger Erhard Y The clone of congruence preserving functions Johannes Kepler University Linz, Austria erhard@algebra.uni-linz.ac.at

M Babatunde Olusola Emmanuel Y Problem Solving CENTRE FOR SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS, YOUTH CARE FOUNDATION,103 KOMBO SILLAH DRIVE, THE GAMBIAgamcollege_edu1@yahoo.com

M Behrisch Mike Y Nonrefinable covers in finite algebras TU Dresden, Germany mike.behrisch@mailbox.tu-dresden.de

M Börner Ferdinand N WITHOUT  TALK HPI Potsdam, Germany fboerner@rz.uni-potsdam.de

Boykett Tim Y Some notes on Reversibility and Termination in Automata Johannes Kepler University Linz, Austria tim.boykett@algebra.uni-linz.ac.at

F Butkote Runglawan Y Recipotent Matrices and Abelian Groups Mahasarakam University, Thailand unique1st@hotmail.com

M Cevik Ahmet Sinan Y Some Minimality Results on Monoids Selcuk University, Konya, Turkey sinan.cevik@selcuk.edu.tr ; sinan.cevik@yahoo.com

M Chajda Ivan Y Symmetric differences on posets with an antitone involution Palacky University, Olomouc, Czech Republic chajda@inf.upol.cz

M Changphas Thawhat Y On subdirectly irreducible po-Gamma-semigroups Khon Kaen University, Thailand thacha@kku.ac.th

M Delic Dejan Y Implies treewidth-1 duality for oriented trees Ryerson University, Canada ddelic@ryerson.ca

M Denecke Klaus N WITHOUT  TALK University of Potsdam, Germany kdenecke@uni-potsdam.de

F Dimitrova Ilinka Y Maximal Subsemigroups of Semigroups of Transformations Preserving or Reversing the Orientation on a Finite Chain South-West University, Bulgaria ilinka_dimitrova@yahoo.com

Distler Andreas Y Presentations of nilpotent semigroups with certain ranks University of Lisbon, Portugal andreas@mcs.st-and.ac.uk

Fernandes Vitor Hugo Y Semigroups of transformations on a finite chain : order and orientation Universidade Nova de Lisboa, Portugal vhf@fct.unl.pt or vhf@cii.fc.ul.pt

M Ghroda Nassraddin  Mohamad Y Bicyclic semigroups of left I-quotients University of York, UK ng521@york.ac.uk

M Goberstein Simon M. Y On lattice isomorphisms of orthodox semigroups California State University, USA sgoberstein@csuchico.edu

Graczyńska Ewa Wanda Y Dependence spaces II University of Opole, Poland egracz@eranet.pl

Halaš Radomír Y On n-normal posets Palacky University Olomouc, Czech Republic radomir.halas@upol.cz

Jakubíková-StudenovskáDanica Y Same congruences and same quasiorders on monounary algebras P.J.Safarik University, Kosice, Slovakia danica.studenovska@pjs.sk

M Jasionowski Pawel Y Boolean Function Invariance Groups Silesian University of Technology, Gliwice, Poland pawel.jasionowski@polsl.pl

M Jedlička Přemysl Y Nilpotency in automorphic p-loops Czech University of Life Sciences, Prague, Czech Republic jedlickap@tf.czu.cz

M Jende Alexander Y Coregular transformation semigroups University of Potsdam, Germany Alexander.Jende@gmx.de

F Johnson Marianne Y Green's  J -order and the rank of tropical matrices University of Manchester, UK marianne.johnson@maths.manchester.ac.uk

M Kambites Mark N WITHOUT  TALK University of Manchester, UK Mark.Kambites@manchester.ac.uk

M Kerkhoff Sebastian Y On using the "most basic Galois connection in algebra" in categories TU Dresden, Germany Sebastian_kerkhoff@gmx.de

Kondo Michiro Y On a problem about filters of residuated lattices Tokyo Denki University, Japan kondo@sie.dendai.ac.jp

M Koppitz Jörg Y Subsemigroups of the monoid of all transformation of an infinite set University of Potsdam, Germany koppitz@rz.uni-potsdam.de

Kühr Jan Y Divisibility in pseudo-BCK-algebras Palacky University, Olomouc, Czech Republic jan.kuhr@upol.cz

M Liebscher Sebastian Y On the bounds of intervals arising from n-ary parts of clones (on infinite sets) TU Dresden, Germany Sebastian.Liebscher@tu-dresden.de

Khan Madad On Minimal Fuzzy Ideals of Semigroups madadmath@yahoo.com

M Meakin John Charles N WITHOUT  TALK jmeakin@math.unl.edu

F Nogueira Conceição Veloso Y Tameness of joins involving the pseudovariety LSl School of Technology and Management, Portugal conceicao.nogueira@estg.ipleiria.pt

F Pavlyk Kateryna Y On bicyclic extensions of linearly ordered groups University of Tartu, Estonia kateryna.pavlyk@ut.ee

Pech Christian Y Combinatorial approximations of k -homogeneous graphs University of NoviSad, Serbia cpech@freenet.de

Pech Maja Y On  k -ary parts of maximal clones University of Novi Sad, Serbia maja@dmi.uns.ac.rs

F Phusanga Dara Y Hypersubstitutions for Algebraic Systems University of Potsdam, Germany dara_phu@hotmail.com

M Pita Costa Joao Y Skew Lattice Ideals University of Ljubljana, Slovenia joaopitacosta@gmail.com



M Plyushchenko Andrey Y On the word problem for the free Burnside semigroups Ural State University,  Ekaterinburg, Russia mathplush@yandex.ru

M Pöschel Reinhard N WITHOUT  TALK TU Dresden, Germany reinhard.poeschel@tu-dresden.de

M Schneider Friedrich Martin Y Nonrefinable covers in finite algebras 2 TU Dresden, Germany friedrich_martin.schneider@mailbox.tu-dresden.de

F Shaheen Lubna Y Axiomatisability problems for S-posets The university of York, UK lls502@york.ac.uk

M Shaprynskii Vyacheslav Yu. Y Identities and quasi-identities in the lattice of overcommutative semigroup varieties Ural State University, Russia vshapr@yandex.ru

M Shtrakov Slavcho Vladimirov Y On a class of finite functions with non-trivial  arity gap South-West University, Blagoevgrad, Bulgaria shtrakov@swu.bg

M Skokov Dmitry V. Y Identities in the lattice of epigroup varieties Ural State University, Russia dskokov@yandex.ru

Solovjovs Sergejs Y Algebraically-topological Systems and Attachement University of Latvia sergejs.solovjovs@lu.lv

M Supaporn Worakrit Y On Varieties of Partial Algebras, their Category and Definitionally Equivalences University of Potsdam, Germany w.supaporn@hotmail.com

F Susanti Yeni Y Semirings of Boolean Operations University of Potsdam, Germany inielsusan@yahoo.com

F Vargas Garcia Edith Mireya Y Maximal  C -clones TUDresden, Germany Edith_Mireya.Vargas_Garcia@mailbox.tu-dresden.de

M Vernikov Boris M. Y Identities in the lattice of epigroup varieties Ural State University, Russia bvernikov@gmail.com

M Vetterlein Thomas Y The representation problem for residuated  l -monoids : the case of  t-norm algebras Johannes Kepler University Linz, Austria Thomas.Vetterlein@jku.at

M Vogel H.-J. N WITHOUT  TALK University of Potsdam, Germany

M Wille Rudolf Y Conceptual Data Systems as Tool for Knowledge Communication TU Darmstadt, Germany wille@mathematik.tu-darmstadt.de

M Yamamura Akihiro Y Completely Regular Semigroups Satisfying Formula for Inverse of Products Akita University, Japan yamamura@ie.akita-u.ac.jp

Zhuchok Anatolii Vladimirovich National University, Ukraine zhuchok_a@mail.ru

Zhuchok Yuriy Vladimirovich National University, Ukraine zhuchok_y@mail.ru


